COPPER CRIMP
FITTING
It’s Time
to Adapt!
The newest concept in plumbing The newest concept in plumbing The newest concept in plumbing The newest concept in plumbing The newest concept in plumbing The newest concept in plumbing The newest concept in plumbing The newest concept in plumbing The newest concept in plumbing The newest concept in plumbing The newest concept in plumbing The newest concept in plumbing
has arrived at your local Plumbers’ has arrived at your local Plumbers’ has arrived at your local Plumbers’ has arrived at your local Plumbers’ has arrived at your local Plumbers’ has arrived at your local Plumbers’ has arrived at your local Plumbers’ has arrived at your local Plumbers’ has arrived at your local Plumbers’ has arrived at your local Plumbers’ has arrived at your local Plumbers’ has arrived at your local Plumbers’ has arrived at your local Plumbers’ has arrived at your local Plumbers’ has arrived at your local Plumbers’ has arrived at your local Plumbers’ has arrived at your local Plumbers’ has arrived at your local Plumbers’
Supplies Co-op. Supplies Co-op. Supplies Co-op.
Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your Combining the ease and speed of using your

135141 PSC ADAPT 2” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN50 B CU TAIL
PSC ADAPT MALE/FEMALE BRAZING TAIL
PSC CODE DESCRIPTION
135006 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI BRAZ BUSH WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135034 PSC ADAPT 3/4” MI BRAZ BUSH WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
135035 PSC ADAPT 3/4” FI BRAZ BUSH WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
135074 PSC ADPAT 1” MI BRAZ BUSH WITH 100MM LONG DN25 B CU TAIL
135075 PSC ADAPT 1” FI BRAZ BUSH WITH 100MM LONG DN25 B CU TAIL
135103 PSC ADAPT 1 1/4” MI BRAZ BUSH WITH 100MM LONG DN32 B CU TAIL
135104 PSC ADAPT 1 1/4” FI BRAZ BUSH WITH 100MM LONG DN32 B CU TAIL
135122 PSC ADAPT 1 1/2” MI BRAZ BUSH WITH 100MM LONG DN40 B CU TAIL
135123 PSC ADAPT 1 1/2” FI BRAZ BUSH WITH 100MM LONG DN40 B CU TAIL
135142 PSC ADAPT 2” MI BRAZ BUSH WITH 100MM LONG DN50 B CU TAIL
135070 PSC ADAPT 1” FI  No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN25 B CU TAIL
135071 PSC ADAPT 3/4” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN25 B CU TAIL
135100 PSC ADAPT 1 1/4” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN32 B CU TAIL135100 PSC ADAPT 1 1/4” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN32 B CU TAIL
135120 PSC ADAPT 1 1/2” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN40 B CU TAIL
135100 PSC ADAPT 1 1/4” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN32 B CU TAIL
135120 PSC ADAPT 1 1/2” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN40 B CU TAIL
135140 PSC ADAPT 2” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN50 B CU TAIL135140 PSC ADAPT 2” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN50 B CU TAIL
135003 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135004 PSC ADAPT 3/8” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135005 PSC ADAPT 3/4” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135032 PSC ADAPT 3/4” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL

135074 PSC ADPAT 1” MI BRAZ BUSH WITH 100MM LONG DN25 B CU TAIL
135031 PSC ADAPT 1/2” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
135070 PSC ADAPT 1” FI  No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN25 B CU TAIL
135071 PSC ADAPT 3/4” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN25 B CU TAIL
135073 PSC ADAPT 3/4” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN25 B CU TAIL
PSC ADAPT No. 3 STRAIGHT MALE CONNECTOR
135003 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135004 PSC ADAPT 3/8” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135005 PSC ADAPT 3/4” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135032 PSC ADAPT 3/4” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
135033 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
135073 PSC ADAPT 3/4” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN25 B CU TAIL
135101 PSC ADAPT 1” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN32 B CU TAIL
135030 PSC ADAPT 3/4” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
135031 PSC ADAPT 1/2” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
135070 PSC ADAPT 1” FI  No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN25 B CU TAIL135070 PSC ADAPT 1” FI  No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN25 B CU TAIL
135071 PSC ADAPT 3/4” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN25 B CU TAIL
135100 PSC ADAPT 1 1/4” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN32 B CU TAIL
PSC ADAPT No. 3 STRAIGHT MALE CONNECTOR
135003 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135004 PSC ADAPT 3/8” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135005 PSC ADAPT 3/4” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135032 PSC ADAPT 3/4” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
135033 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
135072 PSC ADAPT 1” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN25 B CU TAIL135072 PSC ADAPT 1” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN25 B CU TAIL
135101 PSC ADAPT 1” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN32 B CU TAIL
135071 PSC ADAPT 3/4” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN25 B CU TAIL
135100 PSC ADAPT 1 1/4” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN32 B CU TAIL
135120 PSC ADAPT 1 1/2” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN40 B CU TAIL
135033 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL135033 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
135100 PSC ADAPT 1 1/4” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN32 B CU TAIL
135120 PSC ADAPT 1 1/2” FI No. 2 WITH 100MM LONG DN40 B CU TAIL
135032 PSC ADAPT 3/4” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
135033 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI No. 3 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL

135015 PSC ADAPT 1/2” FI No. 30 WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAILS
135045 PSC ADAPT 3/4” FI No. 30 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAILS
135047 PSC ADAPT 1/2” FI No. 30 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAILS
PSC ADAPT No. 30 BP LUGGED FEMALE TEE
PSC CODE DESCRIPTION
135016 PSC ADAPT 1/2” FI No. 30BP WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAILS
135046 PSC ADAPT 1/2” FI No. 30BP WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAILS
PSC ADAPT No. 61 STOP END
135017 PSC ADAPT 1/2” CAP No. 61 WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135048 PSC ADAPT 3/4” CAP No. 61 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
135081 PSC ADAPT 1” CAP No. 61 WITH 100MM LONG DN25 B CU TAIL
PSC ADAPT No. 62 STRAIGHT LOOSE NUT UNION
PSC CODE DESCRIPTION
135018 PSC ADAPT 1/2” FI No. 62 WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135049 PSC ADAPT 3/4” FI No. 62 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
135012 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI No. 19BP STD WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL135012 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI No. 19BP STD WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL135012 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI No. 19BP STD WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135013 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI No. 19BP EXT WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135080 PSC ADAPT 3/4” FI No. 14 WITH 100MM LONG DN25 B CU TAIL
135107 PSC ADAPT 1 1/4” FI No. 14 WITH 100MM LONG DN32 B CU TAIL
135126 PSC ADAPT 1 1/2” FI No. 14 WITH 100MM LONG DN40 B CU TAIL
PSC ADAPT No. 15BP LUGGED FEMALE ELBOW
135011 PSC ADAPT 1/2” FI No. 15BP WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135041 PSC ADAPT 3/4” FI No. 15BP WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
135042 PSC ADAPT 1/2” FI No. 15BP WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
PSC ADAPT No. 62 STRAIGHT LOOSE NUT UNION
PSC CODE DESCRIPTION
135018 PSC ADAPT 1/2” FI No. 62 WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135049 PSC ADAPT 3/4” FI No. 62 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
PSC ADAPT No. 63 BENT LOOSE NUT UNION
PSC CODE DESCRIPTION
135019 PSC ADAPT 1/2” FI No. 63 WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135050 PSC ADAPT 3/4” FI No. 63 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
PSC ADAPT No. 69MI STRAIGHT MALE UNION
135014 PSC ADAPT 1/2” FI No. 29 WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAILS
135044 PSC ADAPT 3/4” FI No. 29 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAILS
135043 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI No. 19BP WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAIL
135014 PSC ADAPT 1/2” FI No. 29 WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAILS
135044 PSC ADAPT 3/4” FI No. 29 WITH 100MM LONG DN20 B CU TAILS
135012 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI No. 19BP STD WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL135012 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI No. 19BP STD WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135013 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI No. 19BP EXT WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL135013 PSC ADAPT 1/2” MI No. 19BP EXT WITH 100MM LONG DN15 B CU TAIL
135107 PSC ADAPT 1 1/4” FI No. 14 WITH 100MM LONG DN32 B CU TAIL
135126 PSC ADAPT 1 1/2” FI No. 14 WITH 100MM LONG DN40 B CU TAIL
PSC ADAPT No. 15BP LUGGED FEMALE ELBOW
PSC CODE DESCRIPTION